Machine description
Ref.no. 1367

Manufacturer: Vertical machining centre Okuma VR40

Manufact. year: 1995

Tekniska data

Table length (mm):

Table width (mm):

Longitudal movement, X (mm):
Cross movement, Y (mm):
Vertical movement, Z (mm):

Tool changer (type/number of

Pallet ch angéloﬂlﬁ&
SYREO WYL

/manufacturer/model):

Accessories
Reningverk Knoll VRF 150/1370

Machine no. 03980

900

450

560

410

450

ATC 30st

2st

Okuma osp7000M

Spindle speed (rpm):

Spindel tape (type/size):

Motor power (KW):

Total power requirement (kKW):
Feeds X/Y/Z (mm/min):

Rapid traverse (m/min):
Machine measurement (LxWxH
Machine weight (QHE;E

Comments

This information is to the best of our knowledge - but is not binding in detail

¥ Rexsvarven AB

50-8000

BT40

7,5

16

1-5000

30000
3100x2700x2650
6500

Rexsvarven AB
Nytorpsvagen
577 39 Hultsfred

E-post:
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VAT-nr: SE55619538280
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Bank details for payment

IBAN:

SE7030000000040651009398

Swift NDEASESS



¥ Rexsvarven AB

L
"
L4
#
U

’
#
"
*
]
=r
)
#
*

hf N
\\\kl\\‘::':}‘
R

SO

T T i
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